Discover two vibrant productions by Hispanic Flamenco Ballet, a
501{c)(3) nonprofit cultural organization dedicated to arts
education. Designed exclusively for school audiences, our

performances inspire, engage, and enrich students through
unforgettable live cultural experiences.

Celebrating 20 years of service, we have reached over 1.2 million
‘. : . students nationwide with dynamic productions featuring
Live Theater : : g 2 international dancers, singers, and a live band. Each show blends
music, dance, language, and history into an interactive cultural

and Dance
field trip that supports curriculum goals while inviting students to

Cultural Programs : T A : clap, sing, and fully immerse themselves in Latin American and
for Students cacg Al : Spanish culture.

of all ages

We have appeared in
39 states, and perform
aver 200 shows per year

As part of our mission to promote cultural learning and
inclusivity, we are proud to offer the A&D Online Insider
program completely free of charge. Developed by our

. 305-420-6622 non-profit organization in collaboration with educators
M-F 10AM - 5 PM EST across the nation, this platform provides a powerful online

R -. Te@iemeneaialEl e = | } : learning and assessment solution at no cost to schools
I RING NGRS : A N g and teachers.

Reservations and Hosting

2026 k [i %w, 1 r = / A&D Online is designed to complement our live cultural
AL s - — ; shows, extending the field trip experience into

2 . 3 i . classrooms and homes. It reinforces what students learn

w 3 " ; ' ’ A during our performances and deepens their engagement

through interactive, culturally rich content.

"I wanted to take a moment to express my gratitude
for the recent psrformance. It has been the best
experience | have had since | started attending your
shows. The live music, the interaction with the
students, and the use of technology were all
exceptionally well done. My students thoroughly
enjoyed being immersed in the culture. The vibrant
costumes were truly representative of the countries,
and you sffectively transported them to Latin America
and Spain. The incorporation of familiar pop rhythms
allowed the students to recognize music that is
popular on social media, enhancing their experience
even further. Thank you for providing such a
memorable opportunity for my students.”

Nolvia V., Spanish Teacher, Presbyterian Christian School

"As a teacher | loved the show, students also a Tuna

enjoyed it and it was a great CULTURAL and
LEARNING experience. The lesson that you
prepared to be used previous to the show is a plus
iGracias! The selection of the music, the costumes,
the sections for interactions were speechless! "

oL

Our team continuously updates the platform with fresh
educational materials and innovative tools to keep

Margarita G., Spanish Teacher, Carroliwood Day High . . e
learning relevant, fun, and inspiring.

School

“WE HAD SO MUCH FUN! | thought it was very Join the A&D Insiders program today and help shape the

informative and the music and dance were amazing. . f future of cultural education.

You managed to keep it authentic as well. Kids said it ’,r & Dance Company d/b/a Hispanic Flamenco Ballet is a 501(c)(3} nonprofit organization . ' ] B
1 ot

was the best field trip! ”
w P All gift and donations are fully tax deduc g
Katie D., Spanish Teacher, Institute For Collaborative =

Education.

www.artsdanceonline.com %



AL Birmingham

AR Little Rock

CT Hartford

CcT Weston - NEW SHOW DATE -

CT-MA-NY - OPEN DATE -

FL Miami
West Palm Beach
Orlando
Naples
Niceville
Jonesboro
Decatur
Chicago
Evansville
Indianapolis
Fort Wayne
Lexington
Lafayette
New Orleans
Alexandria

MA Boston

MA-PA - OPEN DATE -
Baltimore
Grand Rapids
Lansing
St. Louis
Hattiesburg
Jackson
Raleigh Area

Charlotte - NEW SHOW DATE -

Concord
Cherry Hill

LODI/FORMER JERSEY CITY DATE -

Queens

Tarrytown

Long Island

Cincinnati

Sidney - NEW SHOW DATE -
Pittsburgh Area
Harrisburg

Allentown

Philadelphia

Greenville

Charleston - NEW SHOW DATE -

Memphis
Nashville
Chattanooga
Johnson City
Houston

San Antonio
Dallas

Tyler

- OPEN DATE -
Richmond

Open dates available for private shows and hosting.
To see an updated calendar, call or visit our web site.

2/27/26
2/24/26
3/31/26
4/1/26
3/30/26
2/5/26
2/4/26
2/6/26
2/3/26
2/9/26
3/2/26
3/10/26
3/11/26
3/6/26
3/13/26
3/17/26
3/5/26
2/12/26
2/13/26
2/23/26
4/2/26
4/6/26
4/13/26
3/12/26
3/16/26
3/9/26
2/10/26
2/11/26

4/15/26

4/16/26

4/3/26
3/23/26
3/24/26
3/25/26
3/26/26
3/27/26
3/18/26
3/20/26

4/8/26

417126

4/9/26
4/10/26
417126
4/20/26

2/25/26

2/26/26
3/3/26
3/4/26

217126

2/18/26

2/19/26

2/20/26

2/16/26

4/14/26

An
'"'f"geﬂuble
& ﬁ Q S @E? B f"
Xpenencp”

“DUE TO ARTISTIC AVAILABILITY, HFB RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE,

MODIFY OR CANCEL ANY PART OF THE PROGRAM WITHOUT NOTICE"

SPRNG

A Live Celebration of
Latin American Culture

HISPANIA AMERICAN SHOW

Grades K-12 / Start 9:50 A.M.

Hispania American Show is a
high-energy, interactive journey
through the music and dance of
Cuba, Puerto Rico, Colombia,
Mexico, the Dominican Republic,
among others, performed live by a
professional band and ballet. The
experience opens with a powerful
ensemble and travels through iconic
rhythms such as son cubano, salsa,
cumbia, champeta, bachata,
merengue, and cha-cha-cha,
highlighting the rich Afro-Caribbean
and Latin American roots of each
region.

Beloved Mexican classics Cielito Lindo and
La Bamba invite students to sing along,
transforming the performance into a shared
cultural celebration. Golorful costumes, live
musicianship, and dynamic choreography
bring language, history, and tradition to life
while reinforcing classroom learning. The
show concludes with an interactive segment
that engages the audience, creating an
unforgettable cultural field trip that educates,
inspires, and leaves a lasting impression on
students of all ages. *

Hispanic Flamenco Ballet d/b/a
Arts & Dance Company is o 501 {c}{3) nonprofit organization.
All gifts and donations are fully tax deductible

Make your
reservation
now!

First-Time Teacher Complimentary Tickets

We believe the best way to understand the impact of our program is to

experience it live. Our performances create powerful, lasting memories

for students, moments they remember long after the curtain closes. We
invite you to be part of that experience.

First-time teachers are welcome to attend with three complimentary
tickets for adults. Simply enter “COMP3” in the comments section of the
reservation form.

flamencoballet.com/reservations) 'y

*Offer valid for teachers who have never attended our program and who teach Spanish,
Music, Dance, Social Studies, or for authorized school staff. Complimentary tickets are not
valid for students.

018
S
\
and Hos! 622

(\]
3? g(\amznm\:a\\e\ gom

The Heart of Spain,
Live on Stage!

SPANISH HERITAGE SHOW

Grades 6-12 /Start 11:15 A.M.

Spanish Heritage Show is an immersive
exploration of Spain’s rich artistic legacy,
presented through live music and
authentic flamenco dance. Performed by a
professional band and ballet, the
expefience opens with a powerful
ensemble and journeys to Cérdoba,
inspired by the music of Isaac Albéniz,
setting a refined, emotional tone.

The program continues through a traditional
Suite Espafiola, featuring solea, pasodoble,
seguiriya, buleria, and virtuosic moments of
zapateado and palmas that highlight
rhythm, expression, and technigue.
Students witness the precision of footwork,
the energy of tanguillos, and participate in a
live flamenco class that makes leaming
active and memorable. The show
culminates in a vibrant tablao finale with
sevillanas and rumba flamenca, ending with
an interactive segment that invites audience
participation and leaves students with a
lasting connection to Spanish history,
music, and culture ¥

flamencoballet.com/

reservations

B L * {the number of students able to participate in the interactive portion of
= the show may vary, please inquire at check-in for more information).



