



Discover two vibrant productions by Hispanic Flamenco Ballet, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit cultural organization dedicated to arts education. Designed exclusively for school audiences, our performances inspire, engage, and enrich students through unforgettable live cultural experiences.

Celebrating 20 years of service, we have reached over 1.2 million students nationwide with dynamic productions featuring international dancers, singers, and a live band. Each show blends music, dance, language, and history into an interactive cultural field trip that supports curriculum goals while inviting students to clap, sing, and fully immerse themselves in Latin American and Spanish culture.

Your premier  
choice for cultural  
field trips

Reservations and Hosting  
305-420-6622  
M-F 10A.M - 5 PM EST  
info@flamencoballet.com

Make your  
reservation  
Today!

[flamencoballet.com](http://flamencoballet.com)

"I wanted to take a moment to express my gratitude for the recent performance. It has been the best experience I have had since I started attending your shows. The live music, the interaction with the students, and the use of technology were all exceptionally well done. My students thoroughly enjoyed being immersed in the culture. The vibrant costumes were truly representative of the countries, and you effectively transported them to Latin America and Spain. The incorporation of familiar pop rhythms allowed the students to recognize music that is popular on social media, enhancing their experience even further. Thank you for providing such a memorable opportunity for my students."

Nolvia V., Spanish Teacher, Presbyterian Christian School

"As a teacher I loved the show, students also enjoyed it and it was a great CULTURAL and LEARNING experience. The lesson that you prepared to be used previous to the show is a plus ¡Gracias! The selection of the music, the costumes, the sections for interactions were speechless! "

Margarita G., Spanish Teacher, Carrollwood Day High School

"WE HAD SO MUCH FUN! I thought it was very informative and the music and dance were amazing. You managed to keep it authentic as well. Kids said it was the best field trip!"

Katie D., Spanish Teacher, Institute For Collaborative Education



Arts & Dance Company d/b/a Hispanic Flamenco Ballet is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization.  
All gift and donations are fully tax deductible.

Sponsored in part by:



As part of our mission to promote cultural learning and inclusivity, we are proud to offer the A&D Online Insider program completely free of charge. Developed by our non-profit organization in collaboration with educators across the nation, this platform provides a powerful online learning and assessment solution at no cost to schools and teachers.

A&D Online is designed to complement our live cultural shows, extending the field trip experience into classrooms and homes. It reinforces what students learn during our performances and deepens their engagement through interactive, culturally rich content.



Our team continuously updates the platform with fresh educational materials and innovative tools to keep learning relevant, fun, and inspiring.

Join the A&D Insiders program today and help shape the future of cultural education.

[www.artsdanceonline.com](http://www.artsdanceonline.com)

**Open dates available for private shows and hosting.  
To see an updated calendar, call or visit our web site.**

"DUE TO ARTISTIC AVAILABILITY, HFB RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE, MODIFY OR CANCEL ANY PART OF THE PROGRAM WITHOUT NOTICE"

AL	Birmingham	2/27/26
AR	Little Rock	2/24/26
CT	Hartford	3/31/26
CT	Weston - NEW SHOW DATE -	4/1/26
CT-MA-NY - OPEN DATE -		3/30/26
FL	Miami	2/5/26
FL	West Palm Beach	2/4/26
FL	Orlando	2/6/26
FL	Naples	2/3/26
FL	Niceville	2/9/26
GA	Jonesboro	3/2/26
IL	Decatur	3/10/26
IL	Chicago	3/11/26
IN	Evansville	3/6/26
IN	Indianapolis	3/13/26
IN	Fort Wayne	3/17/26
KY	Lexington	3/5/26
LA	Lafayette	2/12/26
LA	New Orleans	2/13/26
LA	Alexandria	2/23/26
MA	Boston	4/2/26
MA-PA - OPEN DATE -		4/6/26
MD	Baltimore	4/13/26
MI	Grand Rapids	3/12/26
MI	Lansing	3/16/26
MO	St. Louis	3/9/26
MS	Hattiesburg	2/10/26
MS	Jackson	2/11/26
NC	Raleigh Area	4/15/26
NC	Charlotte - NEW SHOW DATE -	4/16/26
NH	Concord	4/3/26
NJ	Cherry Hill	3/23/26
NJ	LODI / FORMER JERSEY CITY DATE -	3/24/26
NY	Queens	3/25/26
NY	Tarrytown	3/26/26
NY	Long Island	3/27/26
OH	Cincinnati	3/18/26
OH	Sidney - NEW SHOW DATE -	3/20/26
PA	Pittsburgh Area	4/8/26
PA	Harrisburg	4/7/26
PA	Allentown	4/9/26
PA	Philadelphia	4/10/26
SC	Greenville	4/17/26
SC	Charleston - NEW SHOW DATE -	4/20/26
TN	Memphis	2/25/26
TN	Nashville	2/26/26
TN	Chattanooga	3/3/26
TN	Johnson City	3/4/26
TX	Houston	2/17/26
TX	San Antonio	2/18/26
TX	Dallas	2/19/26
TX	Tyler	2/20/26
TX	- OPEN DATE -	2/16/26
VA	Richmond	4/14/26

**An unforgettable Hispanic Cultural Experience**

1 Show - \$25.00  
Both shows \$35.00  
Title I School Discount available.

[flamencoballet.com](http://flamencoballet.com)

**TOUR SPRING 2026**

**Theatrical and Dance Programs**

Bring the show to your classroom today!

**Join Our Hosting Program**  
Do you have an auditorium with a seating capacity of 500+ in good condition, located within 35 miles of a major or medium-sized city? If so, your school or organization may qualify for our Hosting Program! Learn more about at [flamencoballet.com/hosting](http://flamencoballet.com/hosting)

For more Information and Hosting:  
**305-420-6622**  
[info@flamencoballet.com](mailto:info@flamencoballet.com)

[flamencoballet.com/reservations](http://flamencoballet.com/reservations)

**1st Show**  
A Live Celebration of Latin American Culture  
**HISPANIA AMERICAN SHOW**  
Grades K-12 / Start 9:50 A.M.

Hispania American Show is a high-energy, interactive journey through the music and dance of Cuba, Puerto Rico, Colombia, Mexico, the Dominican Republic, among others, performed live by a professional band and ballet. The experience opens with a powerful ensemble and travels through iconic rhythms such as son cubano, salsa, cumbia, champeta, bachata, merengue, and cha-cha-chá, highlighting the rich Afro-Caribbean and Latin American roots of each region.

**2nd Show**  
The Heart of Spain, Live on Stage!  
**SPANISH HERITAGE SHOW**  
Grades 6-12 / Start 11:15 A.M.

Spanish Heritage Show is an immersive exploration of Spain's rich artistic legacy, presented through live music and authentic flamenco dance. Performed by a professional band and ballet, the experience opens with a powerful ensemble and journeys to Córdoba, inspired by the music of Isaac Albéniz, setting a refined, emotional tone.

The program continues through a traditional Suite Española, featuring soleá, pasodoble, seguidilla, bulería, and virtuosic moments of zapateado and palmas that highlight rhythm, expression, and technique. Students witness the precision of footwork, the energy of tangos, and participate in a live flamenco class that makes learning active and memorable. The show culminates in a vibrant tablao finale with sevillanas and rumba flamenca, ending with an interactive segment that invites audience participation and leaves students with a lasting connection to Spanish history, music, and culture.\*

**Hispanic Flamenco Ballet d/b/a Arts & Dance Company is a 501 (c)(3) nonprofit organization.  
All gifts and donations are fully tax deductible**

**Make your reservation now!**

[flamencoballet.com/reservations](http://flamencoballet.com/reservations)

\* (the number of students able to participate in the interactive portion of the show may vary, please inquire at check-in for more information).